


Name Total Score % Class FAI ID Country
1 Henri Sander 13 994,6 100,00% Senior 70932 Germany
2 Arijan Hucaljuk 13 977,1 99,87% Senior 61359 Croatia
3 Bernhard Flixeder 13 966,3 99,80% Senior 46785 Austria
4 Oleg Golovidov 13 939,4 99,61% Senior 130813 USA
5 Cezary Janas 13 915,7 99,44% Senior 66925 Poland
6 Cederic Duss 13 894,7 99,29% Senior 29119 Switzerland
7 Nikola Francic 13 893,2 99,28% Senior 61256 Croatia
8 Roy Dor 13 891,5 99,26% Senior 70948 Israel
9 Anthony Rotteleur 13 867,4 99,09% Senior 60348 France

10 Joseph Dougherty 13 844,0 98,92% Senior 164360 USA
11 Hermann Haas 13 843,1 98,92% Senior 49481 Austria
12 Ivo Bratrsovsky 13 842,2 98,91% Senior 70324 Czech Republic
13 Ricardas Siumbrys 13 829,5 98,82% Senior 27233 Lithuania
14 Steeve Collin 13 824,9 98,79% Senior 100055 France
15 Andre Walkenhorst 13 820,1 98,75% Senior 19797 Germany
16 Vincent Merlijn 13 786,4 98,51% Senior 81977 Netherlands
17 Alan Smith 13 752,4 98,27% Senior 81366 South Africa
18 Paul Koenig 13 681,6 97,76% Senior 131122 Germany
19 Marko Damjanovic 13 674,1 97,71% Senior 106184 Croatia
20 Adas Siumbrys 13 671,1 97,69% Senior 65258 Lithuania
21 Pavel Kristof 13 529,7 96,68% Senior 30521 Czech Republic
22 Matej Smycka 13 450,5 96,11% Senior 70763 Slovakia
23 Ondrej Rezler 13 450,4 96,11% Senior 30546 Czech Republic
24 Sebastian Florek 13 428,4 95,95% Senior 94396 Poland
25 Andrea Giavarini 13 286,4 94,94% Senior 93354 Italy
26 Borys Kuznietsov 13 283,2 94,92% Senior 107486 Ukraine
27 Omri Sela 13 277,9 94,88% Senior 93832 Israel
28 Peter Malak 13 211,2 94,40% Senior 101085 Slovakia
29 Craig Goodrum 13 156,4 94,01% Senior 81365 South Africa
30 Gavin Stern 13 134,3 93,85% Senior 83028 United Kingdom
31 Jeremy Andre 13 048,0 93,24% Senior 106204 France
32 Oliver Jakob 12 986,0 92,79% Senior 100188 Switzerland
33 Benjamin Thordahl Christensen 12 971,6 92,69% Senior 90512 Denmark
34 Bastiaan Duijghuisen 12 887,7 92,09% Senior 70215 Netherlands
35 Clint Christofferson 12 839,4 91,75% Senior 164359 USA
36 Dennis Ebbink 12 711,8 90,83% Senior 128149 Netherlands
37 Oleksandr Synielytsyi 12 711,3 90,83% Senior 75356 Ukraine
38 Saulius Briedis 12 641,1 90,33% Senior 27232 Lithuania
39 Stefan Fluck 12 614,4 90,14% Senior 81321 Switzerland
40 Andrei Iakovlev 12 515,7 89,43% Senior 139408 Latvia
41 Harald Helm 12 437,8 88,88% Senior 47138 Austria
42 Rafal Budzon 12 429,3 88,81% Senior 54132 Poland
43 Petri Kantola 12 370,9 88,40% Senior 110323 Finland
44 Kristof Verschoren 12 336,7 88,15% Senior 30305 Belgium
45 Flavio Pompele 12 211,4 87,26% Senior 92241 Italy
46 Jethro Van Der Molen 12 111,5 86,54% Senior 81370 South Africa
47 Martin Sunal 12 108,3 86,52% Senior 113385 Slovakia
48 Artem Vatula 12 074,0 86,28% Senior 86303 Ukraine
49 Paul Carrington 12 064,9 86,21% Senior 123500 United Kingdom
50 Yossi Fox 12 043,9 86,06% Senior 121349 Israel
51 Michael Stern 11 948,3 85,38% Senior 66376 United Kingdom
52 Carlo Rosso 11 616,3 83,01% Senior 20077 Italy
53 Erik Dahl Christensen 11 592,3 82,83% Senior 84691 Denmark
54 Denes Sandor-Zsigmond 11 390,8 81,39% Senior 164231 Romania
55 Guy Hufkens 11 354,0 81,13% Senior 14502 Belgium
56 Mika Ruonala 11 210,3 80,10% Senior 163633 Finland
57 Rasmus Kempf Petersen 11 196,8 80,01% Senior 84585 Denmark
58 Alin-Ionut Istrate 11 085,8 79,21% Senior 82704 Romania
59 Steven De Weerdt 10 608,8 75,81% Senior 30287 Belgium
60 Terje Post 9 544,6 68,20% Senior 63970 Norway
61 Jozsef Zsido 8 984,8 64,20% Senior 164232 Romania

2022 FAI F3K World Championships for Model Gliders Official Results - Preliminary Rounds Seniors



Name Total Score % Class FAI ID Country
1 Ivo Bratršovský 5 996,8 100,00% Senior 70324 Czech republic
2 Anthony Rotteleur 5 995,4 99,98% Senior 60348 France
3 Henri Sander 5 992,5 99,93% Senior 70932 Germany
4 Hermann Haas 5 989,5 99,88% Senior 49481 Austria
5 Joseph Dougherty 5 941,3 99,07% Senior 164360 USA
6 Cederic Duss 5 937,7 99,01% Senior 29119 Switzerland
7 Cezary Janas 5 928,3 98,86% Senior 66925 Poland
8 Bernhard Flixeder 5 730,5 95,56% Senior 46785 Austria
9 Roy Dor 5 711,0 95,23% Senior 70948 Israel

10 Arijan Hucaljuk 5 631,8 93,91% Senior 61359 Croatia
11 Oleg Golovidov 4 792,9 79,92% Senior 130813 USA
12 Nikola Frančič 4 599,2 76,69% Senior 61256 Croatia

2022 FAI F3K World Championships for Model Gliders Official Results - Fly-off Rounds Seniors



Country Pilot name Pilot score Team score
1 Croatia Arijan Hucaljuk 13977,1 41544,4

Nikola Francic 13893,2
Marko Damjanovic 13674,1

2 Germany Henri Sander 13994,6 41496,3
Paul Koenig 13681,6
Andre Walkenhorst 13820,1

3 Czech Republic Ondrej Rezler 13450,4 40822,3
Ivo Bratrsovsky 13842,2
Pavel Kristof 13529,7

4 France Anthony Rotteleur 13867,4 40740,3
Steeve Collin 13824,9
Jeremy Andre 13048,0

5 USA Joseph Dougherty 13844,0 40622,8
Oleg Golovidov 13939,4
Clint Christofferson 12839,4

6 Austria Bernhard Flixeder 13966,3 40247,2
Hermann Haas 13843,1
Harald Helm 12437,8

7 Lithuania Ricardas Siumbrys 13829,5 40141,7
Adas Siumbrys 13671,1
Saulius Briedis 12641,1

8 Poland Cezary Janas 13915,7 39773,4
Rafal Budzon 12429,3
Sebastian Florek 13428,4

9 Switzerland Cederic Duss 13894,7 39495,1
Stefan Fluck 12614,4
Oliver Jakob 12986,0

10 Netherlands Bastiaan Duijghuisen 12887,7 39385,9
Vincent Merlijn 13786,4
Dennis Ebbink 12711,8

11 Israel Roy Dor 13891,5 39213,3
Omri Sela 13277,9
Yossi Fox 12043,9
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12 South Africa Alan Smith 13752,4 39020,3
Craig Goodrum 13156,4
Jethro Van Der Molen 12111,5

13 Slovakia Peter Malak 13211,2 38770,0
Matej Smycka 13450,5
Martin Sunal 12108,3

14 Ukraine Oleksandr Synielytsyi 12711,3 38068,5
Borys Kuznietsov 13283,2
Artem Vatula 12074,0

15 United Kingdom Paul Carrington 12064,9 37147,5
Gavin Stern 13134,3
Michael Stern 11948,3

16 Italy Carlo Rosso 11616,3 37114,1
Andrea Giavarini 13286,4
Flavio Pompele 12211,4

17 Denmark Erik Dahl Christensen 11592,3 35760,7
Rasmus Kempf Petersen 11196,8
Benjamin Thordahl Christensen 12971,6

18 Belgium Steven De Weerdt 10608,8 34299,5
Guy Hufkens 11354,0
Kristof Verschoren 12336,7

19 Romania Alin-Ionut Istrate 11085,8 31461,4
Denes Sandor-Zsigmond 11390,8
Jozsef Zsido 8984,8

20 Finland Mika Ruonala 11210,3 23581,2
Petri Kantola 12370,9

21 Latvia Andrei Iakovlev 12515,7 12515,7

22 Norway Terje Post 9544,6 9544,6



Name Total Score % Class FAI ID Country
1 Christian BRANDNER 13 447,8 100,00% Junior 147839 Austria
2 Vid Martin LULIĆ 13 198,0 98,14% Junior 160218 Croatia
3 Martin POPOVSKÝ 13 179,7 98,01% Junior 135180 Czech Republic
4 Aaron HAUSSMANN 13 125,6 97,60% Junior 132452 Germany
5 Mateusz PTASZEK 12 217,2 90,85% Junior 120105 Poland
6 Colin ANGERMANN 11 968,3 89,00% Junior 140482 Germany
7 Piotr STASIULEWICZ 11 941,6 88,80% Junior 138436 Poland
8 Emilia WOJDYŁO 11 937,9 88,77% Junior 121264 Poland
9 Leo BEDNARZ 11 695,7 86,97% Junior 113691 Germany

2022 FAI F3K World Championships for Model Gliders Official Results - All Rounds Juniors



Country Pilot name Pilot score Team score
1 Germany Leo BEDNARZ 11695,7 36789,6

Aaron HAUSSMANN 13125,6
Colin ANGERMANN 11968,3

2 Poland Mateusz PTASZEK 12217,2 36096,7
Piotr STASIULEWICZ 11941,6
Emilia WOJDYŁO 11937,9

3 Austria Christian BRANDNER 13447,8 13447,8

4 Croatia Vid Martin LULIĆ 13198,0 13198,0

5 Czech Republic Martin POPOVSKÝ 13179,7 13179,7
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